
From: Susan Ellis [mailto:susan_elizabeth_ellis@hotmail.com] 
Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2019 4:23 PM
To: English, Kimberle <Kimberle.English@idwr.idaho.gov>; gordonsylte@icloud.com;
Finder4@aol.com; rcater@peoplepc.com; Dieck3512@gmail.com; Jean.emerson922@gmail.com;
pfinman@lcfamps.com; haspedis@mindspring.com; berneindahl@aol.com;
butterscotchkids@yahoo.com; akremin90@gmail.com; indahlaw@aol.com;
clintandpatti@comcast.net; Patti.Marvel@northwestfcs.com; Cindymathisen59@gmail.com;
dnipp@farmersagent.com; travis.l.roth@gmail.com; twlia@hotmail.com;
lindaapplesolan@gmail.com; nsemanko@parsonsbehle.com; sgood5350@frontier.com
Cc: Spackman, Gary <Gary.Spackman@idwr.idaho.gov>; Jones, Doug <Doug.Jones@idwr.idaho.gov>;
Luke, Tim <Tim.Luke@idwr.idaho.gov>; Baxter, Garrick <Garrick.Baxter@idwr.idaho.gov>
Subject: Re: Sylte FCD #17 Commissioner Appointment, Case No. P-FCD-2018-01: Order Granting
Petition to Intervene (Susan Goodrich)
 
My mailing address has changed to Susan Ellis, POBox 804, Rathdrum, ID 93858. Thanks
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